Zufriedenheit mit dem Gesundheitswesen 2017
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Sachsen
Bremen
Saarland
Bayern
Hessen
Hamburg
Berlin

Rheinland-Pfalz

32,3
28,0
26,6
26,0
25,2
25,1
24,6
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Nordrhein-Westf.
Thiringen
Baden-Wiirttemb.
Niedersachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schleswig-Holst.
Mecklenburg-Vorp.

Brandenburg

22,7 schnitt 22,9

21,3
20,8
19,8
18,4
17.4
17,2

14,7
Angabe in Indexpunkten (-100 bis +100)
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Quelle: Continentale Krankenversicherung a.G.



